




Legend

Horace Strong School 

New Haven, CT | 58 units

John C. Anderson

Philadelphia, PA | 56 units

John Arthur Flats

Cincinnati, OH | 57 units

MOU Signed With QWELL

Austin, TX

The Pryde

Boston, MA | 74 units

LGBTQ+ Affirming Housing

MOU Signed With SAGE

Baltimore, MD

York Street Apartments

Denver, CO | 64 units

Haven Green

New York, NY | 124 units



▪ NOT preference or set-aside, but creating an 

affirming culture for all

▪ Partnership with a leading LGBTQ+ organization

▪ LGBTQ affirming Programming / Support Services

▪ LGBTQ Cultural Competency Training for Staff

▪ Branding

▪ Recognizable signs of inclusion

▪ Celebration of LGBT culture

What does it mean to be 
LGBTQ-affirming Senior 
Housing?



▪ Community 

▪ Local Main Street

▪ Chamber of Commerce

▪ Civic Associations

▪ Large Events

▪ Tabling at Pride Events

▪ Attending and Sponsoring LGBT Events

▪ Guest Speakers

▪ Meal Sites

Community Outreach





A Welcoming and Inclusive Construction Site



A Welcoming and Inclusive Construction Site



First LGBTQ Affirming Senior Housing in New England
with 74 units of mixed-income housing and 10,000 square feet of community space











The Pryde
Center The Pryde

Residences
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Basement

LGBTQ 

SENIOR 

HOUSING INC 

OFFICE









Gender neutral 

bathrooms



Gender neutral 

bathrooms



Maryland /DC / Virginia

Patrick Stewart

Pstewart@pennrose.com

Mountain & Southwest

Shannon Cox Baker

Sbaker@pennrose.com

New England 

Charlie Adams

Cadams@pennrose.com

Midwest & Texas

Tom Anderson

Tanderson@pennrose.com

New York

Dylan Salmons

Dsalmons@pennrose.com

Pennsylvania & New Jersey

Jacob Fisher

Jfisher@pennrose.com

Southeast

Amon Martin

Amartin@pennrose.com

Contacts for LGBTQ+ Affirming 
Developments
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